RONDELLA
ROND 3 - Luminous Dome Top
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639      www.paceillumination.com
Two sizes - 17" and 22" diameter
Heavy gauge aluminum construction
Translucent acrylic dome top
Die-cast aluminum hinged lens frame
Tempered clear flat glass lens

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
 STANDARD FEATURES
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ROND 3 - Luminous Dome Top
RONDELLA
T 604.876.8636     F 604.876.8639     www.paceillumination.com
© 2003 PACE Illumination Corp. All Rights Reserved.  Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.  Tech_ROND3_0504
- Two sizes - 17” and 22” diameter
- Translucent acrylic dome top
- Hinged die-cast aluminum lens frame secured by 1/4 turn captive fasteners
- Tempered clear fl at glass lens
- High performance refl ector systems
- Field rotatable optics
- HPF Ballast mounted in 5” pole diameter
ROND3 1690
OPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONSOPTICS
CL = convex lens2 = Type II
3 = Type III
5 = Type V
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT MOUNTINGCOLOR
120
277
347
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
70MH
100MH
150MH
175MH
250MH
250HPS
400MH
400HPS
Small = 17”
Medium = 22”
 PAM = pole arm mount
YM = yoke mount

Notes:
Available in 5” pole only - Please specify square or round

TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
Wet location luminaire
Listed to applicable CSA and UL standards
INTEREK
LISTED
CM
C US
�����
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ROND 3 - Luminous Dome Top
RONDELLA